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Ohio Cardinal Conference Junior High 2022 - 4/28/2022

OCC Championship Meet

Lexington, Ohio

Meet Program - Finals

Event  21   Girls Pole Vault

Meet: 9-00 5/6/2015 Karlie Lax

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ashland 6-06.00  8Baker, Miley1

Edgewood 4-06.00  8Dean, Luci2

Edgewood 4-06.00  7Emerson, Lyla3

Ashland 7-00.00  8Helbert, Adi4

Mount Vernon 7-00.00  8Howard, Kennedy5

Mount Vernon 7-06.00  8Lebold, Elizabeth6

Lexington 7-00.00  8Prykhodko, Katerina7

Event  22   Boys Pole Vault

Meet: 11-09 5/6/2015 Grady Hay

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Lexington 9-07.00  8Hunter, Levi1

Lexington 7-00.00  8Hooper, Andrew2

Mount Vernon 9-03.00  8Beach, Griffin3

West Holmes 7-06.00  7Gerber, Jordan4

Edgewood 5-00.00  7Kuzma, Dane5

Ashland 7-00.00  8Blasdel, Zane6

Ashland 7-00.00  8Donatini, Braden7

Event  23   Girls Long Jump

Meet: 16-09 5/4/2017 Kari Eckenwiler

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Edgewood 13-11.00  8Hamilton-Topovski, Avery1

Lexington 13-05.25  7Harrod, Morgan2

Madison 13-08.00  8Butler, Paityn3

Lexington 12-10.00  8Prykhodko, Katerina4

West Holmes 10-03.00  7Wilcox, Rorie5

Ashland 11-04.50  8Cline, Ava6

Mount Vernon 14-01.25  8Lebold, Elizabeth7

West Holmes 15-04.00  7Murphy, Charli8

Edgewood 10-06.00  8Howard, Scarlett9

Madison 12-11.00  7Merritt, Kylee10

Ashland 13-11.00  7Burns, Oaklynn11

Event  24   Boys Long Jump

Meet: 19-06 5/4/2016 Angelo Grose

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Mount Vernon 17-07.00  8Fitzpatrick, Ben1

Mansfield 14-09.25  8Au, Ryan2

Ashland 16-05.00  8O'Brien, Carson3

West Holmes 16-00.00  7Patten, Billy4

Ashland 18-03.00  8Kruty, Dakota5

Edgewood 15-10.00  7Gattuso, Logan6

Madison 14-10.00  8Wertz, Jerry7

Madison 15-11.00  7Baker, Gavin8

Lexington 12-00.00  7Brown, Kolton9

Edgewood 15-04.00  8Taylor, Daryl10

Lexington 13-00.00  7Beasley, Braylen11

West Holmes 14-09.25  7Gallion, Cody12

Mount Vernon 15-05.00  7Monahan, Darin13

Mansfield 14-08.00  8Darson, Josiah14

Event  25   Girls High Jump

Meet: 5-00 5/3/2012 Cirrus Robinson

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
West Holmes 4-02.00  7Obrst, Rowyn1

Lexington 4-06.00  8Brown, Ava2

Ashland 4-06.00  7Lacey, Kennedy3

Ashland 4-04.00  8Bond, Haylee4

Edgewood 4-00.00  7Harris, Amelia5

Mount Vernon 4-00.00  7Barber, Addison6

Lexington 4-06.00  8Temple, Isabella7

West Holmes 4-04.00  7Brown, Breslyn8

Edgewood 4-06.00  8Strand-Fox, Abigail9

Mount Vernon 4-08.00  8Lebold, Elizabeth10

Event  26   Boys High Jump

Meet: 6-00 5/5/2005 Brandon Faust

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ashland 5-08.00  8Bernhard, Nathan1

Edgewood 5-00.00  8Bosler-Kilmer, Gabe2

Lexington 5-00.00  8Hughes, Dantrell3

Madison 4-04.00  7Moore, Alex4

Mansfield NH  8Borden, Derek5

Edgewood 5-04.00  8McSheehy, Luke6

West Holmes 4-02.00  7Bower, David7

Mount Vernon 4-08.00  8Krabill, Dallas8

Mansfield NH  7Brooks, Andrew9

Ashland 5-02.00  8Baith, Gabe10

Madison 4-06.00  8Studor, A.J.11

West Holmes 4-10.00  7Patten, Billy12

Mount Vernon 5-00.00  8Fitzpatrick, Ben13
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Event  27   Girls Shot Put

Meet: 39-01 5/6/2015 Brooke Huffman

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Mansfield 22-05.00  8Cline, Olive1

Mansfield 22-06.00  7Hughley, Azaria2

Lexington 23-01.00  8Nolan, Maggie3

Lexington 23-07.00  8Jungeberg, Hallie4

Mount Vernon 23-09.00  8Springer, Madeline5

Mount Vernon 25-00.00  8Seng, Madison6

Madison 25-09.00  8Koppert-Smith, Estella7

Madison 26-02.00  8Blankenship, Emily8

Ashland 26-04.00  8Schultz, Kathryn9

Edgewood 27-05.00  7Murzin, Allie10

West Holmes 29-05.00  7Marmet, Mallory11

Edgewood 30-06.00  8Lyons, Kameah12

Ashland 31-00.00  8Kaeser, Kelsey13

West Holmes 31-01.50  7Miller, Emma14

Event  28   Boys Shot Put

Meet: 46-10.50 5/6/2004 Mark Stevens

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Mansfield 25-06.00  7Smith, Liam1

Mansfield 28-07.00  7Retherford, Sabastion2

Lexington 31-05.00  8Soehnlen, Chase3

Lexington 32-07.00  8Tommelleo, Robert4

Ashland 33-01.00  8Briggs, Brandon5

Edgewood 34-09.00  8White, Ronan6

West Holmes 36-03.00  7Graham, Max7

West Holmes 36-07.00  7Hustack, Zac8

Madison 36-07.00  8Parish, Andrew9

Edgewood 37-05.00  8Boreman, Brody10

Mount Vernon 37-10.00  8Mullins, Luke11

Madison 39-08.00  8Stancombe, Jaxin12

Ashland 41-06.00  8Lacey, Gunner13

Mount Vernon 47-00.00  8Pope, Grady14

Event  29   Girls Discus Throw

Meet: 103-08 5/6/2004 Krys Arteaga

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Mansfield 49-04  7Hughley, Azaria1

West Holmes 51-10  7Miller, Emma2

Mansfield 54-05  8Cline, Olive3

Madison 58-03  7Clark, Jaselle4

Lexington 60-11  8Keib, Kathleen5

Madison 61-05  8Reiter, Raygen6

Edgewood 61-06  8Nelson, Ella7

Lexington 63-05  7Phillips, Memphis8

Mount Vernon 63-06  8Springer, Madeline9

Ashland 64-02  8Schultz, Kathryn10

Mount Vernon 66-05  8Seng, Madison11

Edgewood 71-00  8Lyons, Kameah12

West Holmes 77-03  7Marmet, Mallory13

Ashland 85-05  8Kaeser, Kelsey14

Event  30   Boys Discus Throw

Meet: 143-11 5/4/2016 Jacob Goudy

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Mansfield 56-08  7Smith, Liam1

West Holmes 71-07  7Kandel, Elias2

Mansfield 74-06  7Retherford, Sabastion3

Ashland 79-11  8Cartwright, Nick4

Lexington 88-06  8Soehnlen, Chase5

Edgewood 97-03  8Taylor, Daryl6

Madison 106-04  8Parish, Andrew7

Ashland 107-06  8Lacey, Gunner8

Madison 111-08  8Clark, Jordan9

Lexington 114-05  8Tommelleo, Robert10

West Holmes 115-03  7Graham, Max11

Edgewood 118-04  8Boreman, Brody12

Mount Vernon 149-05  8Mullins, Luke13

Mount Vernon 161-00  8Pope, Grady14
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Event  33   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
11:53.92Ashland1

1) Bond, Haylee 8 2) Bracken, Sydney 8

3) Sauder, Aliviah 7 4) Cole, Alanah 7

12:07.49Mount Vernon2

1) Boyd, Juliet 7 2) Packard, Megan 7

3) Rickett, Cora 8 4) Rush, Lucy 8

12:16.18Madison3

1) Bartolomea, Payton 7 2) Jeffers, Chloe 7

3) Reynolds, Emma 8 4) Donahue, Piper 8

12:25.75Lexington4

1) Miller, Rayma 8 2) Davies, Haley 8

3) Woods, Emily 8 4) Adkins, Evalynn 7

11:52.97Edgewood5

1) Dorris, Mckenzie 7 2) Tudor, Lily 7

3) Dunlap, Lydia 7 4) Shaffer, Tristen 7

Event  32   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
11:02.00Madison1

1) Dodd, Landon 7 2) Studor, A.J. 8

3) Maglott, Nicholas 8 4) Studer, Zandon 8

10:17.09Ashland2

1) Robinson, Ethan 7 2) Anderson, Brady 8

3) Stephenson, Mateo 8 4) Wickham, Isaak 8

10:15.71Edgewood3

1) Keys, Talen 8 2) Burgett, Joel 7

3) Morse, Sebastian 7 4) Tyrrell, Avery 7

10:52.34Lexington4

1) Rice, Lincoln 8 2) Devaney, Gage 8

3) Devaney, Finnegan 7 4) Peterson, Kingston 7

10:42.37Mount Vernon5

1) Cook, Owen 7 2) Sabo, Dax 7

3) Thomas, Gabe 7 4) Estrada, Marc 8

Event  1   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Meet: 16.17 5/4/2017 Kari Eckenwiler

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Edgewood 20.80  7Studer, Brooklyn4

Mount Vernon 21.87  7Barber, Addison5

West Holmes 23.71  7Obrst, Rowyn6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Edgewood 20.53  7Russell, Landrey1

Ashland 19.53  8McFredrick, Isla2

Madison 18.20  8Cyrus, Courtney3

Lexington 17.52  8Stover, Tatum4

Ashland 17.59  8Hunt, Amelia5

Lexington 17.90  7Clingan, Lindsey6

Mount Vernon 19.56  7Rose, Savannah7

Madison 19.90  8Koppert-Smith, Estella8

Event  2   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Meet: 15.31 5/4/2006 S Jefferson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Edgewood 22.10  8Older, William4

Mount Vernon 22.63  7Swanson, Cooper5

Lexington 25.06  7Beasley, Braylen6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Ashland 21.81  7Woodard, Avion2

Lexington 21.69  7Brown, Kolton3

Madison 17.20  7Baker, Gavin4

Ashland 18.17  8Donatini, Braden5

Madison 21.50  7Roper, Damier6

Edgewood 21.94  7Taylor, David7

West Holmes 22.06  8Hargrave, Jaden8

Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Dash

Meet: 12.94 5/6/2014 Alaya Grose

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Edgewood 27.72  7Maxwell, Makayla1

Mount Vernon 19.56  7Rose, Savannah2

Mansfield 15.20  7Mack, Makylee3

West Holmes 14.77  7Giauque, Janae4

Madison 15.00  7Hofer, Kennedy5

Mansfield 15.10  8Parsons, Adriana6

Mount Vernon 21.87  8Sheets, Zeva7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
West Holmes 14.47  7McMillen, Cara1

Edgewood 13.92  8Torrisi, Lily2

Edgewood 13.81  8Hamilton-Topovski, Avery3

Madison 13.45  8Neal, Jada4

Ashland 13.46  7Walter, Sadie5

Ashland 13.74  7Burns, Oaklynn6

Lexington 14.04  7Clingan, Lindsey7

Lexington 14.43  8Laury, Allison8

Event  4   Boys 100 Meter Dash

Meet: 11.57 5/9/2013 Tyrell Ajian

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
West Holmes 13.50  7Hustack, Zac2

West Holmes 13.49  7Bower, David3

Edgewood 12.69  8Hill, Tyler4

Lexington 12.85  8Triska, Luke5

Mansfield 13.45  7Fletcher, Braylon6

Mansfield 13.70  8Taylor, Aumariouz7

Mansfield 13.75  8Grose, Alegacy8
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  4   Boys 100 Meter Dash)
Madison 12.60  8Martin, Drayston1

Mount Vernon 12.36  8Thomas, Tye2

Mount Vernon 12.33  8Richards, Mason3

Ashland 11.68  8Kruty, Dakota4

Madison 12.00  8Gordon, Kaleb5

Ashland 12.32  8White, Michael6

Lexington 12.43  8Frost, Mason7

Edgewood 12.44  8Bosler-Kilmer, Gabe8

Event  5   Girls 1600 Meter Run

Meet: 5:32.88 5/4/2016 Emily Atwell

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Mount Vernon 6:22.99  7Packard, Megan1

Edgewood 6:08.00  8Tzonev, Ani2

Mansfield 6:21.00  8Ames, Tilia3

Mount Vernon 6:09.24  8Rush, Lucy4

Lexington 6:14.08  7Harrod, Morgan5

Madison 6:50.00  7Bartolomea, Payton6

Edgewood 6:22.00  8Mariola, Clara7

Ashland 6:22.54  7Sauder, Aliviah8

Lexington 5:51.11  8Slone, Brailey9

Ashland 6:20.91  7Cole, Alanah10

Event  6   Boys 1600 Meter Run

Meet: 4:52.83 5/4/2017 Dylan Hickey

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Ashland 5:16.02  7Coffee, Jonah1

Edgewood 5:50.00  8Ollier, Nicholas2

Ashland 6:00.92  7Robinson, Ethan3

Mount Vernon 4:59.86  8Barber, Zane4

Madison 5:45.00  7Dodd, Landon5

Edgewood 5:23.09  8Pozefsky, Henry6

Madison 5:45.50  7Larsen, Evan7

Mount Vernon 5:55.78  8Estrada, Marc8

Lexington 5:17.68  8Rice, Lincoln9

Lexington 5:36.67  8Devaney, Gage10

West Holmes 6:21.14  7Uhl, Easton11

Event  7   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

Meet: 52.86 5/6/2004 Orrville

H Moffit, B Marks, D Howard, D Howard

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
58.09Lexington2

1) Bender, Amelia 8 2) Laury, Allison 8

3) Phillips, Memphis 7 4) Stoots, Whitney 7

57.60Madison3

1) Merritt, Kylee 7 2) Ward, Audrey 8

3) Stupka, Mary 8 4) DeLong, Lillian 8

56.29West Holmes4

1) Fair, Mati 7 2) Giauque, Janae 7

3) McMillen, Cara 7 4) Murphy, Charli 7

56.68Mount Vernon5

1) Boyd, Juliet 7 2) Rose, Savannah 7

3) Howard, Kennedy 8 4) Sheets, Zeva 8

57.59Ashland6

1) Sampson, Alyssa 7 2) Rupsis, Frankie 7

3) Lacey, Kennedy 7 4) Hunt, Amelia 8

58.67Mansfield7

1) Ames, Tilia 8 2) Hoffman, Elisabeth 7

3) Parsons, Adriana 8 4) Mack, Makylee 7

58.83Edgewood8

1) Hooks, Jasmyn 8 2) Howard, Scarlett 8

3) Ohmit, J'Anna 7 4) Kartisek, Kassidy 7

Event  8   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

Meet: 47.32 5/6/2004 John Simpson

J Habeeb, K Jones, J Jones, C Clark

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
52.50Madison2

1) Brown, Gavin 8 2) Martin, Drayston 8

3) Faith, Collin 8 4) Gordon, Kaleb 8

51.78Edgewood3

1) Hill, Tyler 8 2) Stasiowski, Mario 8

3) Bray, Gabe 8 4) Taylor, Daryl 8

48.46Mount Vernon4

1) Thomas, Tye 8 2) Pope, Grady 8

3) Richards, Mason 8 4) Kreager, Bryce 8

49.44Ashland5

1) Manges, Nick 8 2) Baith, Grayson 7

3) Baith, Gabe 8 4) White, Michael 8

51.39Mansfield6

1) Evans, Ajani 8 2) Au, Ryan 8

3) Fletcher, Braylon 7 4) Fowler, Tre 7

57.60Lexington7

1) Conrad, Ethan 8 2) Barr, Eli 8

3) Caudill, Joseph 8 4) Triska, Luke 8

NTWest Holmes8

1) Kandel, Elias 7 2) Harford, Blake 7

3) Myers, Bronson 7 4) Hargrave, Jaden 8



Lexington High School - OH Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 5

Ohio Cardinal Conference Junior High 2022 - 4/28/2022

OCC Championship Meet

Lexington, Ohio

Meet Program - Finals

Event  9   Girls 400 Meter Dash

Meet: 59.96 5/3/2012 Hannah Clark

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Edgewood 2:01.94  7Maxwell, Makayla1

West Holmes 1:20.00  7Miller, Myli2

Ashland 78.56  7Cole, Alanah3

Madison 76.00  7Ohl, Aubrey4

Mount Vernon 77.94  8Eggert, Kassi5

Mansfield 78.00  7Hoffman, Elisabeth6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Ashland 74.10  8Bracken, Sydney1

Lexington 71.10  8Prykhodko, Katerina2

Mount Vernon 71.00  8Rickett, Cora3

Madison 64.00  8Neal, Jada4

Lexington 68.41  7Halfhill, Jenna5

Edgewood 69.00  8Strand-Fox, Abigail6

West Holmes 71.58  7Wilcox, Rorie7

Edgewood 71.81  7Shaffer, Tristen8

Event  10   Boys 400 Meter Dash

Meet: 51.64 5/3/2007 Chris Thomas

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Madison 71.10  7Tschantz, Dylan2

Mansfield 70.00  7Stentz, Grahm3

Edgewood 65.06  8Keys, Talen4

Mansfield 66.11  7Brooks, Andrew5

West Holmes 68.84  7Maltarich, Cooper6

West Holmes 1:27.81  7Uhl, Easton7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Edgewood 64.04  8Wood, Kade1

Ashland 61.00  8Pancake, Justin2

Madison 60.50  8Gordon, Kaleb3

Lexington 53.52  8Hughes, Latrell4

Ashland 58.91  8Parsons, Jack5

Lexington 60.48  8Hunter, Levi6

Mount Vernon 61.57  8Marsell, Tyler7

Mount Vernon 61.87  8Barber, Zane8

Event  11   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

Meet: 1:54.78 5/9/2013 Mansfield MS

D Bentley, L Bryant, C Mays, A Grose

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
2:06.16Edgewood2

1) Kartisek, Kassidy 7 2) Hooks, Jasmyn 8

3) Ohmit, J'Anna 7 4) Russell, Landrey 7

2:05.37Ashland3

1) Bond, Haylee 8 2) Helbert, Adi 8

3) Rupsis, Frankie 7 4) Cline, Ava 8

2:01.06Lexington4

1) Bender, Amelia 8 2) Clingan, Lindsey 7

3) Laury, Allison 8 4) Stover, Tatum 8

2:03.00Madison5

1) Merritt, Kylee 7 2) Butler, Paityn 8

3) DeLong, Lillian 8 4) Ward, Audrey 8

2:03.66West Holmes6

1) Fair, Mati 7 2) Giauque, Janae 7

3) McMillen, Cara 7 4) Brown, Breslyn 7

2:07.26Mount Vernon7

1) Barber, Addison 7 2) Sheets, Zeva 8

3) Risser, Grace 8 4) Smith, Charlotte 7

Event  12   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

Meet: 1:40.55 5/6/2004 John Simpson

C Jones, K Jones, C Clark, J Habeeb

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
1:54.40Edgewood2

1) Cline, Logan 8 2) Stasiowski, Mario 8

3) Clay, Jayden 8 4) Bray, Gabe 8

1:52.22Mansfield3

1) Evans, Ajani 8 2) Au, Ryan 8

3) Taylor, Aumariouz 8 4) Fowler, Tre 7

1:43.60Lexington4

1) Frost, Mason 8 2) Caudill, Joseph 8

3) Hughes, Dantrell 8 4) Triska, Luke 8

1:44.75Ashland5

1) Manges, Nick 8 2) Baith, Gabe 8

3) Baith, Grayson 7 4) O'Brien, Carson 8

1:51.00Madison6

1) Brown, Gavin 8 2) Clark, Jordan 8

3) Oney, Hunter 8 4) Faith, Collin 8

NTMount Vernon7

1) Burson, Daniel 7 2) Coffing, Josh 8

3) Monahan, Darin 7 4) Stoddard, Leeam 8

NTWest Holmes8

1) Gallion, Cody 7 2) Kandel, Elias 7

3) Maltarich, Cooper 7 4) Bower, David 7
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Event  13   Girls 200 Meter Hurdles

Meet: 30.05 5/4/2017 Kari Eckenwiler

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Lexington 36.60  8Brown, Ava4

Edgewood 37.77  7Thompson, Ashlyn5

Ashland 38.32  8Hutchins, Kiera6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Madison 34.50  8Cyrus, Courtney2

Madison 34.40  8Stupka, Mary3

Ashland 32.09  7Walter, Sadie4

West Holmes 33.40  7Murphy, Charli5

Mount Vernon 33.58  8Rickett, Cora6

Edgewood 35.13  7Studer, Brooklyn7

Lexington 35.99  7Halfhill, Jenna8

Event  14   Boys 200 Meter Hurdles

Meet: 26.80 5/4/2006 Sam Miller

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Edgewood 36.20  8Mann, Jacob2

West Holmes 35.91  8Hargrave, Jaden3

Lexington 32.15  8Hooper, Andrew4

Madison 34.00  7Roper, Damier5

Mount Vernon 35.73  8Estrada, Marc6

Mount Vernon 37.35  7Swanson, Cooper7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
West Holmes 32.00  7Gerber, Jordan1

Edgewood 30.90  8Older, William2

Mansfield 30.55  8Darson, Josiah3

Madison 26.80  7Baker, Gavin4

Ashland 28.94  8Bernhard, Nathan5

Mansfield 29.22  8Evans, Ajani6

Ashland 31.00  8Donatini, Braden7

Lexington 31.60  8Hunter, Levi8

Event  15   Girls 800 Meter Run

Meet: 2:30.02 5/4/2017 Katie Sprang

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Lexington 2:39.50  8Slone, Brailey1

Mount Vernon 3:04.76  7Packard, Megan2

West Holmes 2:54.00  7Wilcox, Rorie3

Ashland 3:03.10  8McFredrick, Isla4

Madison 3:01.00  7Jeffers, Chloe5

Edgewood 2:45.00  8Strand-Fox, Abigail6

Ashland 3:08.87  7Parson, Lynn7

West Holmes 4:54.00  7Fair, Mati8

Lexington 2:56.59  7Adkins, Evalynn9

Mansfield 3:05.21  7Hoffman, Elisabeth10

Mount Vernon 2:51.59  8Rush, Lucy11

Edgewood 2:54.00  8Tzonev, Ani12

Madison 2:56.00  8Reynolds, Emma13

Mansfield 3:01.05  8Ames, Tilia14

Event  16   Boys 800 Meter Run

Meet: 2:08.10 5/6/2004 Nick Helms

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Edgewood 2:37.00  8Ollier, Nicholas1

Lexington 2:10.18  8Hughes, Latrell2

West Holmes 3:09.69  7Uhl, Easton3

Mansfield 2:37.00  8Camak, Henry4

Ashland 2:29.34  7Coffee, Jonah5

Mount Vernon 2:28.77  8Kreager, Bryce6

Edgewood 2:42.00  7Morse, Sebastian7

Lexington 2:29.37  8Rice, Lincoln8

Ashland 2:29.51  8Hider, Bransen9

Mount Vernon 2:35.15  8Ward, Parker10

Madison 2:39.00  7Dodd, Landon11

Mansfield 2:45.00  7Stentz, Grahm12

Madison 2:50.00  8Wertz, Jerry13

Event  17   Girls 200 Meter Dash

Meet: 26.99 5/4/2017 Taylor Huff

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Mansfield 34.11  7Mack, Makylee2

Mount Vernon 32.96  8Howard, Kennedy3

Edgewood 31.30  7Russell, Landrey4

Mansfield 32.11  8Parsons, Adriana5

Ashland 32.65  8Bracken, Sydney6
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  17   Girls 200 Meter Dash)
Lexington 31.23  8Bender, Amelia1

Madison 30.10  8DeLong, Lillian2

Edgewood 29.93  8Hamilton-Topovski, Avery3

Madison 28.20  8Neal, Jada4

Ashland 28.75  7Burns, Oaklynn5

Lexington 29.50  8Stover, Tatum6

Mount Vernon 30.18  7Boyd, Juliet7

West Holmes 31.00  7Brown, Breslyn8

Event  18   Boys 200 Meter Dash

Meet: 23.62 5/4/2006 S Jefferson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Madison 29.00  8Oney, Hunter2

Mansfield 27.78  8Taylor, Aumariouz3

Madison 27.20  8Martin, Drayston4

Mansfield 27.55  7Fletcher, Braylon5

Mansfield 27.78  8Grose, Alegacy6

West Holmes 29.66  7Hustack, Zac7

West Holmes 30.09  7Gallion, Cody8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Lexington 27.07  8Hughes, Dantrell1

Edgewood 26.44  8Bosler-Kilmer, Gabe2

Ashland 25.84  8Manges, Nick3

Mount Vernon 25.08  8Richards, Mason4

Ashland 25.25  8Bernhard, Nathan5

Mount Vernon 25.26  8Thomas, Tye6

Lexington 26.60  8Frost, Mason7

Edgewood 27.07  8Hill, Tyler8

Event  19   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

Meet: 4:24.95 5/5/2005 Ashland

C Carper, J Bowie, K Donaldson, M Beer

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
5:54.40Madison3

1) Reynolds, Emma 8 2) Powell, Ellie 7

3) Stupka, Mary 8 4) Ward, Audrey 8

4:50.65Ashland4

1) Cline, Ava 8 2) Walter, Sadie 7

3) Hunt, Amelia 8 4) Lacey, Kennedy 7

4:53.96Lexington5

1) Adkins, Evalynn 7 2) Harrod, Morgan 7

3) Slone, Brailey 8 4) Halfhill, Jenna 7

5:01.67Edgewood6

1) Shaffer, Tristen 7 2) Dorris, Mckenzie 7

3) Tzonev, Ani 8 4) Dix, Claire 7

Event  20   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Meet: 3:44.26 5/4/2006 Malabar

T Cheatham, M Carter, J Oneal, S Jefferson

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
4:35.99Edgewood2

1) Keys, Talen 8 2) Older, William 8

3) Pozefsky, Henry 8 4) Wood, Kade 8

4:30.00Madison3

1) Brown, Gavin 8 2) Perry, Corey 8

3) Tschantz, Dylan 7 4) Studer, Zandon 8

4:02.37Ashland4

1) Parsons, Jack 8 2) Pancake, Justin 8

3) O'Brien, Carson 8 4) Kruty, Dakota 8

4:06.49Lexington5

1) Devaney, Finnegan 7 2) Peterson, Kingston 7

3) Devaney, Gage 8 4) Hooper, Andrew 8

4:19.93Mount Vernon6

1) Ward, Parker 8 2) Marsell, Tyler 8

3) Fitzpatrick, Ben 8 4) Barber, Zane 8

4:46.54Mansfield7

1) Stentz, Grahm 7 2) Borden, Derek 8

3) Camak, Henry 8 4) Darson, Josiah 8

NTWest Holmes8

1) Maltarich, Cooper 7 2) Patten, Billy 7

3) Gerber, Jordan 7 4) Graham, Max 7


